AIR CIRCULATION & MANCOOLER PRODUCTS
PAGE I 10
FEATURES
• Ceiling or wall mount high velocity fan.
• 18” blade diameter.
• Commercial duty 3 speed motor with pull chain
control.
• All metal construction.
• 1/8 hp motor.
• Epoxy coated OSHA guard.
• 9ʼ heavy duty 120V cord with cord wrap.
• Steel wall (ceiling) mount assembly.
MODEL SIZE H.P. VOLTS AMPS Phs RPM SPEED CFM WEIGHT
(LBS)
LF18HVW 18" 1/8 120 1.45/1.35/1.27 1 1290/960/760 3 5700/4100/3200 26
LF - HIGH VELOCITY CEILING OR WALL FAN
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Suitable for wet locations.
FEATURES
MODEL NUMBERS DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE MOTOR HP WATT AMPS CFM RPM SPEED SPEED CONTROL
HAF14-ZO 14" Greenhouse fan Zinc dipped with Hanging Bracket 120V 1/16 60 0.6 1620 1550 Variable Optional
HAF16-ZO 16" Greenhouse fan Zinc dipped with Hanging Bracket 120V 1/8 120 1.1 2250 1550 Variable Optional
HAF18-ZO 18" Greenhouse fan Zinc dipped with Hanging Bracket 120V 1/8 130 1.1 2350 1550 Variable Optional
HAF20-ZO 20" Greenhouse fan Zinc dipped with Hanging Bracket 120V 1/8 130 1.2 3200 1550 Variable Optional
HAF24-ZO 24" Greenhouse fan Zinc dipped with Hanging Bracket 120V 1/4 200 1.8 4000 1550 Variable Optional
HAF14!ZO!W 14" Greenhouse fan Zinc dipped with Wall Mount Bracket 120V 1/16 60 0.6 1620 1550 Variable Optional
HAF16!ZO!W 16" Greenhouse fan Zinc dipped with Wall Mount Bracket 120V 1/8 120 1.1 2250 1550 Variable Optional
HAF18-ZO-W 18" Greenhouse fan Zinc dipped with Wall Mount Bracket 120V 1/8 130 1.1 2350 1550 Variable Optional
HAF20!ZO!W 20" Greenhouse fan Zinc dipped with Wall Mount Bracket 120V 1/8 130 1.2 3200 1550 Variable Optional
HAF24!ZO!W 24" Greenhouse fan Zinc dipped with Wall Mount Bracket 120V 1/4 200 1.8 4000 1550 Variable Optional
HAF16!ZO!WOSC 16" Greenhouse Oscillating fan Zinc dipped with Wall Mount Bracket 120V 1/16 60 0.6 2200 1550/1490/1280 Three Dial
HAF18!ZO!WOSC 18" Greenhouse Oscillating fan Zinc dipped with Wall Mount Bracket 120V 1/8 120 1.1 2350 1650/1560/1300 Three Dial
HAF20!ZO!WOSC 20" Greenhouse Oscillating fan Zinc dipped with Wall Mount Bracket 120V 1/8 130 1.2 3100 1600/1500/1250 Three Dial
HAF24!ZO!WOSC 24" Greenhouse Oscillating fan Zinc dipped with Wall Mount Bracket 120V 1/4 200 1.8 3500 1550/1460/1130 Three Dial
HAF - HORIZONTAL AIR FLOW FANS
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Ideal for moist environments.
HAF18
HAF18-ZO
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE -07/19
HAF18-ZO-W
• Available in 14”, 16”, 18”, 20” and 24” sizes.
• Totally enclosed motor on all units except the OSC models (which are ODP).
• Fans are standard with a Bright Zinc plated OSHA guard.
• Totally enclosed motors are suitable for wet locations.
• 120V grounded cord and plug
• Most models available in White as an alternate to the Zinc as a special order. Call factory for details.
• 18” horizontal air flow fan.
• Totally enclosed motor.
• Powder coated guard has wide spacing to eliminate the build up of debris.
• Suitable for wet locations.
• 115V, 8 foot grounded cord & plug.
• Zinc dipped OSHA guard option available.
HAF18 FEATURES
May be special order. Call for availability.
mjkerr
Highlight
mjkerr
Highlight
mjkerr
Highlight
mjkerr
Highlight